YouGov

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1667 GB adults, 1016 German adults, 1004
French adults, 1009 Danish adults, 1010 Swedish adults,
970 Finnish adults and 554 Norweigan adults

Fieldwork: 20th - 27th May 2015

GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden Finland Norway
Weighted Sample| 1667 1023 1004 1009 1017 970 554
Unweighted Sample| 1667 1016 1004 1009 1010 970 554
% % % % % %
Do you have a positive or a negative impression
of the following groups?
Roma/Gypsies/Travellers
Very positive 3 3 4 3 9 2 5
Fairly positive 7 8 5 3 8 9 7
Neither positive nor negative 30 40 31 18 33 33 38
Fairly negative 31 25 23 31 21 33 21
Very negative 27 17 32 41 24 20 19
Don't know 2 7 5 3 5 3 10
Gay people
Very positive 18 11 12 27 28 15 20
Fairly positive 28 25 21 19 24 25 25
Neither positive nor negative 43 46 47 45 38 43 40
Fairly negative 5 7 7 5 4 8 6
Very negative 4 5 7 2 3 7 5
Don't know 1 6 6 3 3 3 4
Muslims
Very positive 6 5 6 9 12 3 6
Fairly positive 16 12 11 12 13 10 12
Neither positive nor negative 37 41 37 32 36 38 40
Fairly negative 24 23 17 24 18 26 19
Very negative 16 13 23 21 18 19 18

Don't know 2 6 5 2 4 4 5
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Jewish people
Very positive 15 8 12 23 22 9 14
Fairly positive 26 23 24 18 21 25 21
Neither positive nor negative 50 53 49 48 46 50 49
Fairly negative 6 6 6 6 4 7 7
Very negative 1 3 4 2 2 3 3
Don't know 2 7 5 4 6 6 6
Black people
Very positive 15 10 10 21 22 7 13
Fairly positive 29 24 21 20 21 23 24
Neither positive nor negative 47 51 49 47 45 47 48
Fairly negative 6 7 8 9 5 12 7
Very negative 2 3 6 2 3 8 4
Don't know 1 6 5 3 3 3 4
Christians
Very positive 17 13 16 26 23 11 14
Fairly positive 28 27 25 21 22 29 24
Neither positive nor negative 42 a7 44 44 44 43 42
Fairly negative 9 5 6 6 5 10 11
Very negative 2 1 3 1 1 3 4
Don't know 2 6 5 3 4 3 4
Young people
Very positive 13 7 11 22 24 12 21
Fairly positive 35 29 31 28 32 41 37
Neither positive nor negative 36 39 39 36 32 33 32
Fairly negative 11 18 11 10 8 11 4
Very negative 2 3 2 1 1 2 1
Don't know 1 4 5 2 3 2 4
The elderly
Very positive 26 15 21 34 34 26 25
Fairly positive 37 36 34 25 32 42 34
Neither positive nor negative 32 39 34 34 29 27 35
Fairly negative 4 5 4 5 1 3 2
Very negative 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
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